Warwickshire County AA Open Graded Meeting
at Edmondscote Stadium, Leamington Spa on 6th September 2017

If your name is missing there is a problem with your EA number

Note

Racel 100m Heat1

1
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528
506
518
546
521
510
543

Race 2 100m Heat 2

1
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505
531
532
512
504
536
526
538

Race 3 100m Heat 3

1
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535
502
553
514
539
544
540
511

Race4 100m Heat4

1
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494
492
490
530
495
493
507
497

If you didn’t supply an EA number then you need to mail it to

Ray.Morganl@btinternet.com to ensure your results are loaded to PowerOf10

If you are in process of joining a Club let Ray know your number when it arrives

Check if your details are correct and mail as above if not.

Note - new EA rules on competition - no EA number means no Power of 10.

Also if your EA or Club membership has lapsed - no Power of 10

Owen De Souza
Millie Leighton

Robin Greenwood
Zac Cale

Michele Wakefield
Samuel Morrey

Louise Corcoran
Adam Farrow
Sam Fendley
Jamie Booth
Philip Clayton
Grace Fairweather
Jacob Martin
James Selley

Aric Klukowski

Thomas Dall
Gabriel Ball
William Thorp
Ben Lole

Emily Sanderson
Jacob May

Alex Farquharson
Nathan Petch

Jacob Spencer
Joseph Gilkes
Elliott Kimber
Jonathan Knox
Emily Belcher

ws -0.1
Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Leamington C&AC

Leamington Athletics Academy
Oxford City AC

Leamington C&AC

ws -0.4

Leamington C&AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington Athletics Academy
Desford Striders

Notts AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Athletics Academy

ws -0.7
Abingdon AC

Rugby&Northampton AC
Leamington Athletics Academy
Daventry AAC
Rugby&Northampton AC
Daventry AAC

Leamington Athletics Academy

ws -0.2
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Tamworth AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club

Ul5B
U15G

U13G
Ul3B
Wv45
Ul3B

SenW
U158
U158
SenM
MV55
U15G
u13B
u13B

u20M

u20M
Ul5B
U15B
U15B
u20wW
U158

SenM
SenM

U15B

u20M
u20M
Ul7m
u20W

13.44
14.10
14.40
14.93
14.97
15.12
15.93

13.25
13.34
13.38
13.46
13.61
13.77
13.90
14.45

12.30
12.37
12.52
12.61
12.78
13.10
13.21
13.22

11.46
11.49
11.63
11.91
11.99
12.24
12.52
12.79


mailto:Ray.Morgan1@btinternet.com%20to%20ensure%20your%20results%20are%20loaded%20to%20PowerOf10

Race5 1500m Heat 1

1 499
2 572
3 552
4 554
5 548
6 566
7 559
8 570
9 565
10 521
11 568
12 560
13 569
14 563

Race 6 1500m Heat 2
500
558
575
534
579
524
555
580
556
573
520
533
529
522
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Race 7 1500m Heat 3
491
489
562
498
537
577
513
549
576
578
523
503
542
508
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Ben Leugs
Michael Woo
Christopher Hunt
Amy Wood
Bobbie Clisham
Emily Lovett
Jonathan Ingram
Saffie Chiba

Ana Lovett

Zac Cale
Charlotte Ratley
Nils Talué

Matthew Bird

Tom Tyler
Robert Dowse
Nick Seagrave
Martyn Cole
Ben Masser
Josh Greenfield
Freya Bennett
Dave Masser
Ellen Taylor
Peter Eckersley
Amelia Starling
Darryl Coulter
Tomas Maidment
Rosie Cale

Callum Abberley
Adam Thorpe
Dean Mawby
Henry Brocklehurst
Christopher Melbourne
Simon Birch

Jai Sispal

Pierce Clisham
Jason Brotherhood
Richard Whitelegg
Luke Greenfield
Amy Harland
Damian Baker

Jake Louis

Rugby&Northampton AC
Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C&AC

Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington C&AC

Leamington C&AC

Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Athletics Academy

Leamington Athletics Academy

Rugby&Northampton AC
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Worcester AC

Hinckley RC

Daventry AAC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Hinckley RC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
BRAT Club

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Kent AC

Solihull&Small Heath AC
Leamington C&AC

Burton AC

Shaftesbury

Leamington C&AC
Bournville Harriers
Neath Harriers

Hinckley RC

Leamington C&AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Hinckley RC

Daventry ACC

Birchfield Harriers
Daventry AAC
Rugby&Northampton AC

Ul5B
U13B
U13B
Ul7w
U15G
U15G
U13B
U15G
U15G
U13B
U13G
U13B

U13B

U158
SenM
SenM
MV55
Uu20M
Ui7m
U15G
Mv45
U15G
MV55
ui7w
MV45
u13B
U15G

Ui7m
SenM
Uu20M
SenM
SenM
SenM
U158
U158
MV35
Mv45
Uu20M
U13G
MV35
U158

05:19.79
05:22.23
05:27.47
05:35.85
05:43.11
05:44.74
05:48.65
05:53.80
05:57.71
06:00.00
06:23.75
06:24.18
06:28.22
06:44.19

04:50.10
04:52.38
04:53.07
04:59.19
05:00.81
05:01.17
05:01.68
05:03.23
05:10.30
05:17.44
05:22.09
05:23.08
05:27.99
05:38.00

04:03.22
04:08.04
04:20.65
04:21.86
04:22.40
04:27.65
04:37.09
04:37.45
04:45.23
04:48.96
04:48.98
04:50.70
04:58.38
05:03.59



Race 8 300m Heat 1
530
539
541
571
531
519
516
551
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Race 9 400m Heat 1
501
495
507
527
577
525
576
561
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Race 10 400m Heat 2
557
509
496
582
545
517
564
535
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Race 11 3000m Heat 1
585
547
581
550
584
587
588
574
583
586
515
533
567
DNF 525
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Jacob Spencer
William Thorp
Alfie Sanderson
Sophia Davila
Adam Farrow
Nadine Starling
Daisy Musk
Amie Miles

Clark Roberts
Joseph Gilkes
Jonathan Knox
Kate Anderson
Simon Birch

Kevin Dykes

Jason Brotherhood
Penny Oliver

Kane Howitt

Ebenezer Nelson
Sam Aris

Brian Darby

Will Stevenson
Thomas Hopkins
Aric Klukowski

Jonathan Carter
Paul Andrew
Keelan Hopewell
Miles Clisham
Steven Dunsby
Greg West
Kieran Chahal
Simeon Howson
Abayomi Adedimeji
Charlie Staveley
Archie Musk
Darryl Coulter
Sian Lewis

Kevin Dykes

Tamworth AC

Daventry AAC

Daventry AAC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Hinckley RC

Oxford City AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

RSCAC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Daventry AAC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Daventry AAC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Abingdon AC

Tipton Harriers
Leamington C&AC
Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers
BRAT Club

Leamington C&AC
Leamington C&AC
Leamington C&AC

BRAT Club

Leamington C&AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Kent AC

Tamworth AC

Oxford City AC

U158
Ul5B
U158
U15G
U158
U15G
Ul7w
Ul7w

SenM
Uu20M
Ui7m
SenW
SenM
Mv45
MV35
SenW

SenM

Uu20M
Uu20M
SenM
SenM
Uu20M
Uu20M

SenM
MV35
Ui7m
Ui7m
SenM
Uu20M
Uu20M
SenM

SenM

SenM

Ui7m
Mv45
U15G

Mv45

39.11
40.81
40.92
43.92
43.99
46.52
46.86
51.75

55.84
56.01
56.63
58.67
61.52
62.49
62.76
65.28

50.30
51.14
52.29
53.06
53.31
54.37
54.67
54.95

08:52.56
09:05.21
09:06.73
09:20.50
09:22.29
09:23.71
09:24.91
09:28.03
09:50.19
09:57.99
10:44.10
11:24.85
12:55.33



